HYPOPORT SE

HYPOPORT SE

ISIN: DE0005493365

Overview

2024/04/30 09:59:02
Price

247.60 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.31% (3.20)

DE0005493365
HYQ

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,649 EUR
GERMANY DAX

248.20 EUR (39)
248.80 EUR (39)
247.40 EUR
247.60 EUR
247.40 EUR
244.40 EUR
245.81081 EUR
0

0.00

3

0

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=219634583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005493365&ID_NOTATION=19890063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005493365&ID_NOTATION=19890063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=575a078c223e02aea7abe6fe93c9beebd3cfa45ba87f77dcf528347575c413a1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=105abaf794cbf5d66&time=1714569226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b79ee3e680011562bf1ecb0fd98ba3d71e9f9b81791fa96be37d2633cc1bc4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ead354076392d7832&time=1714569226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=596e5faf994d66c875cdee0d17d383db651e1b40281ad0118b864095c8d61165&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7acbcadfcf4ff4b41&time=1714569226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef9c70d683f2fcf48a6a6b3e12137325470f1ce44d99baa4578c051549c16a94&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb8b17d0a7c628098&time=1714569226&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=159ea46d9b5df4f6bfe88b3105486cbc96a3edab9a5ac657eb46e8feda7599e4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f98d44a461359505&time=1714569226&tool=RSC

HYPOPORT SE

Details

2024/04/30 09:59:02

Price
247.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.31% (3.20)

ISIN DE0005493365
Symbol HYQ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,649 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 248.20 EUR (39)
Ask (Ask size) 248.80 EUR (39)
Open 247.40 EUR
High 247.60 EUR
Low 247.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 244 .40 EUR
VWAP 245.81081 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +116.09% +68.78% -51.31%
Perf (abs.) +131.30 +99.60 -257.60
Beta 2.20 2.10 1.56
Volatility 48.21 55.89 65.50

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2019/06/

247.84 EUR (18
232.92 EUR (27
196.18 EUR (34
167.25 EUR (54
252.20 EUR (2024/04/24
157.70 EUR (2024/01/17
252.20 EUR (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.30 EUR (2023/10/27)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

14:52 248.60 EUR 0.25 64

09:05 246.40 EUR 0.00 1

14:11 249.60 EUR 0.12 23

14:45 248.20 EUR 0.00 30

17:31 255.00 CHF 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19890063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19824638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132745479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19890061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906359

HYPOPORT SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2023/10/
26

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

08:00

08:16

08:16

09:59

19:52

12:32

14:18

247.20 EUR

247.40 EUR

247.40 EUR

247.60 EUR

105.87 USD

246.80 EUR

249.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146910583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245140369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245140369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19890060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19890062

HYPOPORT SE

Company profile

Company Logo

€ HYPOPORT

Contact Details
HYPOPORT SE

HeidestralRe 8 - 10557 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-42086-0
Fax: +49-30-42086-1999
E-mail: info@hypoport.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Slabke Chairman of Managing

Board
Stephan Member of Executive
Gawarecki Committee

Board of directors

Dieter Chairman of Supervisory
Pfeiffenberger Board
Martin Krebs Member of Supervisory
Board
Roland Adams  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hypoport.de
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